
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH

1 27072589120365 VIGNESH Y 258 27/06/2003 97.3684211 1 1 Yes

2 27072589120366 PRASANTH R 248 16/01/2001 94.7368421 2 Yes

3 27072589120378 POOJA V 240 02/11/2002 92.1052632 3 2 Yes

4 27072589120207 GOPIKA MURALI 236 05/09/2001 89.4736842 4 Yes

5 27072589120372 DEEPIKA D 230 12/06/2003 86.8421053 5 Yes

6 27072589120479 SANDHIYA S 222 19/08/2002 84.2105263 6 3 Yes

7 27072589120379 SHRI LAKSHMI DEVI R 221 01/01/2003 78.9473684 7 Yes

8 27072589120482 AISWARYA LAKSHMI K 221 14/01/2001 78.9473684 8 4 Yes

9 27072589120203 SONU THOMAS 219 11/11/2002 76.3157895 9 Yes

10 27072589120369 SANDHIYA D 211 22/06/2003 73.6842105 10 5 Yes

11 27072589120376 SURYAPRAKASH K 205 12/06/2002 71.0526316 11 6 Yes

12 27072589120205 MIDHUN KRISHNAN C C 204 17/06/1998 68.4210526 12 Yes

13 27072589120373 JERONCY ABINA F 197 21/06/2002 63.1578947 13 7 Yes

14 27072589120480 PATRICKS R 197 01/05/2002 63.1578947 14 8 Yes

15 27072589120110 JOTHI PRAKASH A 195 15/07/2003 60.5263158 15 9 Yes

16 27072589120208 LAMEES ASHRAF KARUVADAN 185 20/09/1995 57.8947368 16 10 Yes

17 27072589120619 SARAVAN V S 181 18/11/1998 55.2631579 17 Yes

18 27072589120211 VAISHNAV N T 178 20/12/2002 52.6315789 18 11 Yes

19 27072589120206 SANGEETHA V 177 21/04/2000 50.0000000 19 Yes
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